Kids Hands (Arabic mehndi)
Adult Hands (Arabic mehnd

Adult legs R80 both fe
Bridal Hands R180
Bridal Legs R120
Mehndi Cones (each) R25
Mehndi Tatoos: Arms or Back starts at R30 ( Depending on size) -——
Mehndi with glitter m R30 extra n size
- SPECIAL PACKAGES:
Package 1: R500 4

Manicure, Pedicure, Indian Head Massage
or Back and Neck Massage and Fruit Facial
(Save R50)

Package 2: R600 X

Manicure, Pedicure, Indian Head Massage,

Back and Neck Massage, Fruit facial, Under i

Arm Wax, Threading eyebrows & Upper lip t b
)

(Save R70)
&

Also Available:
Gift vouchers | Accessories | Hand bags

Cancellations of appointments should be made
4 hours in advance.
If not a fee of 30% will be charged. NADIA - 072 997 3711

22 STADIUM STREET | MOGHUL PARK | KIMBERLEY



7. FACIA I. TREATMENTS

Clednse; Scrub, Massage, exioliate, Polish & Mask

Back Exfoliation

Facial with falmess Glow
Facial with Fruit Cream ., Papaya, chocolate,

Nitrovera, Acne

Facials with Detox & Hydrating , Glycolic & Panchiatva

Facials for Glowing skin & Faimess with gold, pear,
silver & diamond creams
Bridal Facials with Bridal glowing cream

Facial with. Galvanic Machine for glowing

T oG ()

Eve Braows
Eye Brows
Upper Lip
Chin

Side bums
Full Face

{ Regular Clients }

{Monthly Clients}

{On neck exira RS}

Bleaching of face

Tinting eyebrows
Tinting Lashes

@ BODY TREATMENTS Q

R100
R70
R120

R120

R130
R150
R180

R20
R25
R10
R10
R15
R&0
R30
R20
R30

Herbal Massage R150
Indian Head Massage 30min R120
With aroma oils

Back & Neck Massage 30min R130
with aroma olls

Full Body Massage 2hrs R250
With aroma oils

Back & Neck Massage 45min R150
Hot stone

Full Body Massage 2hrs [280
Hot sfone

Foot Massage 30min R100

Reflex Therapy Including Hot sfone

\
NAILS @

Manicure with pamrafin spa R110
Pedicure with parrafin spa R130
Manicure R8O
Pedicure 100
Shaping & Filing R20
Nail Paint R10

Cutting nails only R10
WAXING - Pedicure with callus peel R200
Callus peel only 140

142 Amm
Under am
3/4 leg
Bikikni linex
Back

Sugar Face

R60
R30
R8O
R30
R30
R70

Full Ammn

1/2 leg

Full Leg

Tummy

Toes only

Sugar Lip only
Sugar nose only

R8O
R70
R110
R30
R10

RS extra
RS exira

MAKE UP @

Trail / Party Make up RSO

Party Make up R120
Trail / Bridal Make up R120
Bridal Make up R1460



