#### MENDHI



Kids Hands (Arabic mehndi) R25 each hand (Front & Back)

Adult Hands (Arabic mehndl)

R50 each hand

Adult legs

R80 both feet

Bridal Hands R180
Bridal Legs R120
Mehndi Cones (each) R25

Mehndi Tatoos: Arms or Back starts at R30 (Depending on size)

Mehndi with glitter R30 extra n size

#### SPECIAL PACKAGES:

Package 1: R500

Manicure, Pedicure, Indian Head Massage or Back and Neck Massage and Fruit Facial (Save R50)

Package 2: R600

Manicure, Pedicure, Indian Head Massage, Back and Neck Massage, Fruit facial, Under Arm Wax, Threading eyebrows & Upper lip (Save R70)



Also Available:
Gift vouchers | Accessories | Hand bags

Cancellations of appointments should be made 4 hours in advance.

If not a fee of 30% will be charged.



NADIA - 072 997 3711 22 STADIUM STREET | MOGHUL PARK | KIMBERLEY

# FACIAL TREATMENTS



## **BODY TREATMENTS**



R150

R120

R130

R250

R150

R280

R100

Cleanse, Scrub, Massage, exfoliate, Polish & Mask	R100
Back Exfoliation	R70
Facial with fairness Glow	R120
Facial with Fruit Cream, Papaya, chocolate,	
Nitrovera, Acne	
Facials with Detox & Hydrating, Glycolic & Panchtatva	R120
Facials for Glowing skin & Fairness with gold, pearl,	
silver & diamond creams	R130
Bridal Facials with Bridal alowing cream	P150

#### THREADING

Facial with Galvanic Machine for glowing



R180

Eye Brows	{ Regular Clients }	R20
Eye Brows	{Monthly Clients}	R25
Upper Lip		RIO
Chin	{On neck extra R5}	R10
Side burns		R15
Full Face		R60
Bleaching of t	face	R30
Tinting eyebro	ows ( )	R20
Tinting Lashes		R30

## WAXING



1/2 Arm	R60	Full Arm	R80
Under arm	R30	1/2 Leg	R70
3/4 Leg	R80	Full Leg	R110
Bikikni line	R30	Tummy	R30
Back	R30	Toes only	R10
Sugar Face	R70	Sugar Lip only	R5 extra
		Sugar nose only	R5 extra

#### Herbal Massage Indian Head Massage 30min With groma oils Back & Neck Massage 30min with aroma oils Full Body Massage 2hrs With aroma oils Back & Neck Massage 45min Hot stone Full Body Massage 2hrs Hot stone Foot Massage 30min Reflex Therapy including Hot stone

#### **NAILS**



Manicure with parrafin spa	R110
Pedicure with parrafin spa	R130
Manicure	R80
Pedicure	R100
Shaping & Filing	R20
Nail Paint	R10
Cutting nails only	R10
Pedicure with callus peel	R200
Callus peel only	R140

## MAKE UP



Frail / Party Make up	R90
Party Make up	R120
rail / Bridal Make up	R120
Bridal Make up	R160